Friends of the Mines of Spain Annual Membership — Donation

Please make checks payable to: "Friends of the Mines of Spain"

____\$20.00 Family Membership _____\$10.00 Adult Membership

\$_____ Donation ___yes, please apply portion of donation to membership as indicated above

__no, please consider entire amount as a donation

Please Accept My Donation Toward the Following Category(ies):

(If into more than one category, indicate amount for each)

_____General _____Programming _____Land Acquisition and Development _____Scholarship Fund _____Park Improvement _____Other_____

Name(s):

Address:

City:	State:	_Zip:
Phone: (H)	(C)	_(W)
Email:		

___ YES! I would like to volunteer at the Mines of Spain. Please contact me!

___ I would like to include the **Friends of the Mines of Spain** in my estate planning. Please contact me!

All donations are tax deductible as allowed by law.

Mail checks payable to Friends of the Mines of Spain to: Mines of Spain 8891 Bellevue Heights Dubuque,IA 52003